

7
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) P/v meter & mm. stone					
---do---all job.					
P4 (i) 2 nos @ 614.51 =				1229.02	
(ii) 2 nos @ 2273.05 =				4546.10	
(11) P/v R. w. 300mm H.P.					
P4 30.00m @ 887.44 =				26623.20	
(12) P/v Direct board					
P4 1 nos @ 11434.17 =				11434.17	
(13) P/v & fixing 'logs' of project					
---do---all job					
P5 5 nos @ 11045.50 =				55228.00	
(14) P/v Cautionary board					
---do---all job					
P5 4 nos @ 4695.96 =				18784.00	
3 nos @ 5179.14 =				15537.42	
3 nos @ 4570.59 =				13712.00	
(15) P/v Road marking					
P5 76.00m ² @ 721.95 =				54868.00	
				2783952.00	
Add 12% G.S.T. =				334074.00	
Add 1% L.C.E.S. =				27820.00	
Add S.Fee =				29311.00	
				3175177.00	
Less 0.39% as per agreement =				12383.00	
				Total = 73162794.00	

Continuation
09/02/24
J.B.

1st & final bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/work:- Const ⁿ of Road from					
Tira Mandal to Pandit Tola					
N/Agency:- Chandan Kumar Singh					
Agg. No:- 228/SBD/M.M.G.S.R/2021-22					
Date of Commence:- 28/01/2022					
Intended date of completion:- 27/10/2022					
Measurements:-					
(1) Setting out pillars---do do---					
all job					
(i) working benchmarks pillars:- 0.380					km,
(ii) Reference pillars:- 0.380 km					
(2) clearing & grubbing Road land					
---do do--- all job.					
$2 \times 12 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 2520.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 20.00 \times 3.50 = 140.00 \text{ m}^2$					
					2660.00 m ²
					$\approx 0.26 \text{ Ha.}$
(3) Dismantling of cement concrete					
pavement ---do do--- all job					

Continuation

MMGSY ग्रन्थ Const. of Road from Trax -
Mandal Tola to Pandit Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement NO-228/SBD/MMGSY/2021-22

Agency:- Chandan Kumar Singh DIVISION

Const. cost - ₹236240:

ARARIA

Major. cost. ₹04234:-

SUB-DIVISION

Total - ₹940474:-

SIKTI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 28.01-2022

Date of Completion:- 27.10-2022

2600